
ONE CHARACTER

ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS

EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)

200
80
80

1 HOUR

ONE CHARACTER

ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS

EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)

2 HOURS

610 392 4895 | WWW.ASTORYBOOKPARTY.COM

ONE CHARACTER

ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS

EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)

4 HOURS
ONE CHARACTER

ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS

EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)

5 HOURS

ONE CHARACTER

ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS

EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)

3 HOURS

ONE CHARACTER

ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS

EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)

6 HOURS

260
110
110

320
140
140

380
170
170

440
200
200

500
230
230


