

## 1 HOUR

ONE CHARACTER	200
ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS	80
EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)	80

### 2 HOURS

ONE CHARACTER	260
ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS	110
EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)	110

## **3 HOURS**

ONE CHARACTER	320
ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS	140
EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)	140

# 4 HOURS

ONE CHARACTER	380
ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS	170
EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)	170

## **5 HOURS**

ONE CHARACTER	440
ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS	200
EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)	200

#### 6 HOURS

ONE CHARACTER	500
ADDITIONAL CHARACTERS	230
EXTRA STAFF (IF REQUIRED)	230

610 392 4895 | WWW.ASTORYBOOKPARTY.COM